
 

West Jefferson High School  

Panthers 

 

Football 2021 

 
     DATE    OPPONENT        LOCATION       TIME  BUS 

Mon, Aug 9  First practice 

Fri,   Aug 27  Declo     Home  4:00p/7:00p  

Fri,     Sep 3   American Falls  Away  4:00p/7:00p  1:00p 

Fri,   Sep 10   Teton  (Homecoming) Home  4:00p/7:00p  

Fri,   Sep 17  Malad    Away  4:00p/7:00p  1:00p 

Fri,   Sep 24  North Fremont  Home  4:00p/7:00p  

Fri,     Oct 1  Bye 

Fri,     Oct 8  Ririe    Away  4:00p/7:00p  2:15p 

Fri,   Oct 15   Firth    Away  4:00p/7:00p  2:00p  

Fri,   Oct 22   Salmon    Home  4:00p/7:00p  

 


